Initial First Name Last Name Organization Email
—ﬂf Rachel Abeyta UNM COSAP rabeyt03@unm.edu
% Sharon Aguilar Kewa Family Wellness Center saguilar@kewa-nsn.us
% Sophie Andar Santa Fe Public Schools Sndar@sfps.k12.nm.us
d‘ Tiffany Arteche Luna County YPAC tiffany_arteche@lunacountynm.us
S B Saul Baquera OSAP Saul.Baquera@appletreeeducation.org
% Leandra Berdoza Carlsbad Community AntonDrug/Gang Coalition coalition.berdozal@gmail.com
- Devona Bradford NACA devonakanesta@gmail.com
Maria Brock Native American Community Academy brock@nacaschool.org
AL Marita Brooks UNM CASAA maritab@unm.edu
! X) Heather Burnham OSAP Heather.Burnham@state.nm.us
C. Brian Chavez UNM COSAP brichav@unm.edu
K' C/ Karen Cheman OSAP Karen.Cheman@state.nm.us
LA v~ Piper Coalson WAVE Rx pcoalson@nmsu.edu
v Michael Coop Coop Consulting, Inc. coopconsulting@gmail.com
e | ) ... . %|Maxine Daggett NCCBS mdaggett@nccbs.org
ﬁwﬁ&/ Eloise Damon Mescalero Prevention Program eadamon@hotmail.com
i ~ |Shannon Dee San Juan County Partnership srdee8@gmail.com
,\_/\ / [(/gAm-/L» Del Vecchio Alpha Assessment Associates ann.delvecchio@gmail.com
A\ AN T arisol Diaz SWCHI/UP! mdiaz@swchi.org
v‘j»%f((/ ~_|Rebecca Dow OSAP Rebecca.Dow@appletreeeducation.org
_ﬂw/‘& +« |Pamela Drake San Juan County Partnership, Inc. drakep@sjcpartnership.org
Y St A [Marti Everitt La Casa Behavioral Health meveritt@Ilacasahealth.com
('j-'_":z B Paula Feathers Kamama Consulting preventionworkforce@gmail.com
v Henry Foreman NACA hforeman@unm.edu
K(}\ Ruby Garcia City of Portales rgarcia@portalesnm.gov
Christina Gutierrez CLG Consulting clgoffice@gmail.com
AQ Carmen Henan IAIA chenan@iaia.edu
L u"k Athena Huckaby Dofia Ana County Health and Human Services athenah@donaanacounty.org
Diane Irwin Sandoval County DWI & Prevention dirwin@sandovalcountynm.gov
Shawna Jameson-Phillips San Juan College- SNAPP jamesons@sanjuancollege.edu
Q (5([\'/ Jessica Jara Luna County YPAC jessica_jara@lunacountynm.us
v/ Felix Jaramillo NMHU Felixjaramillo4A9@yahoo.com
_}\(\5 v Antonette Jose-Silva OSAP Antonette.Jose@state.nm.us
4) Af\ Sherri Kachirisky Future Foundations Family Center sherrik@future-foundations.com
A Z:I-T / Theresa Kappel New Mexico Tech ASAP theresa.kappel@nmt.edu
N Michelle Katz Coop Consulting mishel07 @gmail.com




Initial First Name Last Name Organization Email
— p L, Lynn Komer PK Public Relations lynn@pkpublicrelations.com
/:‘a Pius LaCroix-Garcia Mescalero Prevention Program ncdata@matisp.net
/v Rebecca Lepalla STR Contract Staff rebecca.leppala@gmail.com
(] ‘(’) Bernie Lieving The Lieving Group, LLC preventionallianceopiatesafe@gmail.com
TS5 Elizabeth Lilliott PIRE lilliott@pire.org
é i L. Corrina Llopart Rocky Mountain Youth Corps corrina@youthcorps.org
L_\/ Shannon Loughery Curry County OSAP sloughery@currycounty.org
Vu{% ) Judith Lovato Sandoval County DWI and Prevention Program jmlovato@sandovalcountynm.gov
OJHL- Kathryn Lowerre NMDOH Epidemiology & Response kathryn.lowerre@state.nm.us
o Sharalynn Lucero Perpetual Tears Memorial Inc. sharalynnlucero@lobo.net
"IA Ihsan Mahdi New Mexico Department of Health ihsan.mahdi@state.nm.us
6) (" N Desiree Martinez NMHU HU CARES desireemartinez@nmhu.edu
/%18 Annaliese Mavette NMDOH annaliese.mayette@state.nm.us
Marsha McMurray-Avila BCCHC mcavila.bcchc@comcast.net
[ WX Christina Mendivil Health & Human Services christinam@donaanacount.org
‘?’1 Aracelli Mendoza La Casa Behavioral Health amendoza@lacasahealth.com
} Kendra Milligan Grant County Youth Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition kmilligan@swchi.org
Shelly Moeller SFPS/SFPA psii@mac.com
Concha Montano SCDWIP cmontanol@comcast.net
Savannah Morris Scpc savannahmorrisscpc@gmail.com
Shannon Morrison Morrison Associates shannonemorrison@gmail.com
Carol Moss NMDOH Carol.Moss@state.nm.us
Andrea Niehaus Coop Consulting, Inc. andreaniehaus.nm@gmail.com
Ardena Orosco Mescalero Prevention Program mescprevpg@matisp.net
Debbie Ortiz Perpetual Tears Memorial Inc. dlortiz@lobo.net
X Lori Parra McKinley County SNAPS SA Iparra@co.mckinley.nm.us
- / Nileta Pioche San Juan College-PFS15 piochen@sanjuancollege.edu
___“ Jay Quintana Kewa Family Wellness Center jquintana@kewa-nsn.us
Darla Reed Roosevelt County Prevention Coalition dreed@portalesnm.gov
Cﬁ, Casandra Romero Rocky Mountain Youth Corps Casandra@youthcorps.org
= B Tina Ruiz Coop Consulting ruiztinam@gmail.com
- < Sindy Sacoman SBS Consulting sindysacoman@gmail.com
e Natalie Salvatore San Juan County Partnership nfsalvatore@gmail.com
:ﬁ £ |Lisa Sfeir Bernalillo County Community Health Council Isfeir.bcchc@outlook.com
M Natalie Skogerboe Aspen Solutions n.skogerboe @gmail.com
m‘, John Steiner UNM COSAP jstein@unm.edu




Initial First Name Last Name Organization Email
_@e\ Kee Straits NACA tlctransform@gmail.com
b Laura Tomedi New Mexico Department of Health Laura.Tomedi@state.nm.us
m\( Lori Vigil Future Foundations Family Center loriv@future-foundations.com
"D)’ DAY Bianca Villani Bernalillo County Community Health Council bvillani@bchealthcouncil.org
" Anwar Walker OSAP anwar.walker@state.nm.us
A A Martha Waller PIRE mwaller24@gmail.com
" McKenzie Wannigman Coop Consulting coopconsulting.nm@gmail.com
& Kirstina Ward New Mexico Tech ASAP kirstina.ward@nmt.edu
"’;, f z— Sharz Weeks Bernalillo County Community Health Council sweeks@bchealthcouncil.org
‘:\f\. ) Joana Wells Carlsbad Community Anti-Drug/Gang Coalition coalition.wells@gmail.com
(,,Vj" Tim Werwath Coop Consulting ts.werwath@gmail.com
"\ J Susan Wilger Southwest Center for Health Innovation swilger@swchi.org
r v\ v Kim Zamarin PIRE kzamarin@pire.org
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